Network Security for the 21st Century
-1-
Product Features
Advanced Hardware Architecture
■  Advanced hardware design: Dymec Industrial Series features Military Grade Aluminum
casing, mainstream industrial chips, high-performance CPU, non-blocking switch fabric and
an industrial-level power module to meet the demanding requirements across industrial networks.
■  Designed tough for industrial use. Supports fanless cooling, -40 to 85ºC operating

environmental monitoring data and video data to the control branch through optical fiber. Such data
are finally sent to the traffic control and maintenance center via the core network.
Use DYMEC
Switches or
DYMEC Traffic
Switches
Intelligent IP Surveillance System
Network Security for the 21st Century
-4-
Model Number Product Description
DY-6041SC 5-port Industrial - 4 x 10/100 BaseT(X) RJ-45
& 1 x 100 Mbps SC, MM, 2Km
Switch Ordering Information
Model Description
KY-CGSFP-TXRJ             1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m) (Supports CAT5-7)
KY-MGSFP-550M            1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC)
KY-MGSFP-LR2KM         1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, MM (1310nm, 2Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-LX10K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-LX20K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 20Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-LX40K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-ZX80K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80Km, LC)
Power Supply, Surge Protection & SFP
Ordering Information
5-port Industrial - 4 x 10/100 BaseT(X) RJ-45
& 1 x 100 Mbps SC, SM, 30KmDY-6041SC-30

(Din Rail / PoE)
KY-PS48-240W
(Din Rail / PoE)
48 Volts DC - 120 Watt Power Supply, 110/220 VAC
50/60Hz (PoE / Temperature Hardened / Military Grade)
48 Volts DC - 120 Watt Power Supply, 110/220 VAC
50/60Hz (PoE / Temperature Hardened / Military Grade)
KY-SPD-GRJ45PoE
SPD
Mini, Gigabit, RJr5, Heavy Duty, Industrial, Fast Clamping
SPD (PoE / Temperature Hardened / Military Grade)
                                                           SFP with Diagnostics (SM Only)
DYMEC
AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL
KY-PS24-18W 24 Volts DC - 18 Watt Power Supply, 110/220 VAC